OHun

Hegenwu

[MoHepenb
HUK

BTopHUK

Cpega

YeTBepr

MatTHuya

Bpemsa

8.30-
9.15

13.40-
14.25

13.40-
14.25

15.00-
15.45

13.40-
14.25

PacnucaHue 3aHATUIN KYPCOB BHEYPOUHOWN AeATeNIbHOCTU Ha 2024-2025 y4yebHbIn rog
HayasIbHOro 06LLEero o6pasoBaHus

la
Pasrosopsbl 0

Ba> HOM

Mwunoceppgue

KeM 6bITb?

d®unHaHcoBas
rpamoTHOCTb

16
Pa3rosopsbl 0

Ba>XHOM

Mwunocepane

Kem 6bITb?

dunHaHcoBAaA
rpPamoTHOCTb

2a
Pa3srosopsbl 0

Ba>X HOM

Mwunocepgue

KeM 6bITb?

dunHaHcoBas
rpamoTHOCTb

26 3a

Pasrosopbl 0
BaXHOM

Pa3rosopsbl 0
BaXHOM

Mwunocepgue Mwunoceppue

Kem 6bITb? Kem 6bITb?

MoaBUXHBIE UTPbI

dunHaHcoBAaA
rpaMoTHOCTb

dunHaHcoBAaA
rpaMoTHOCTb

36
Pasrosophbl 0

Ba>XXHOM

Munocepane

Kem 6bITb?

dunHaHcoBas
rpaMoTHOCTb

4a

PasroBsopsbl 0
BaXHOM

KeM 6bITb?

dunHaHcoBas
rpamoTHOCTb

YTBepxaato
LUKO/bI

Ha O.T1.
9.2024r.

46

PasroBopbl 0
BaXHOM

Kem 6bITb?

dunHaHcoBas
rpamoTHOCTb



